TF

ZECERFREH (OFICIAL) ACPFMOC 20/11/2022 - AZULAO 20/11/2022
Pt

SN

Nome Anilha
1° Perverso 058721
2° VULGO MALVAD&O Sispass SC/A 007
3° Cc2 Siapass 2.8 015(
4° Supremo Sispass SC/A024.
5 ZORRO 032920
6° FOGUETE 045342
7° VINGADOR 023678
8° papaleguas sispass sc 0374l
9° CLANDESTINO  SISPASS SC 056¢
10° ROCKY SISPASS SC 020:
11° Sangue bom Sispass sc/a 058’
12° SUB ZERO 009769
13° BLINDADO 045178
14° Pitoco Sispass 2.8 sc/A |
15°¢ MAESTRO 043838
16° Fabuloso SISPASS SC/A 00¢

Dono
Edison weber
JEAN CARLO TIBES
Oscar morando
Mateus Garcia
JEFERSON ALBERTI
VANDERLEI PINHEIRO
CLAUDIR SIQUEIRA
Marcos debortoli
Nelson Ferreira
Marcos Augusto Fiori
Fernando Ivo de moraes
FERNANDO DE MORAES
FERNANDO MORAES
Emerson Tadeo Osorio
ROBSON FERREIRA

Izonir Pinheiro Stratmann

Cidade

TANGARA

CURITIBANOS

CURITIBANOS

FRAIBURGO

FRAIBURGO
FRAIBURGO

CURITIBANOS

10/15 min
0/171
0/122
0/120
0/113
0/102
0/98
0/92
0/87
0/82
0/82
0/81
0/79
0/78
0/76
0/72
0/10

Pontos
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
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